Weights and Measures Technician Certification Expiration Listing

Technician Name

Device Category

Date Certification Expires

Baer, Christopher M

Bankson, Mark
Bath, Eric S
Batubenge, Serge M.
Bendorf, Jon D
Biggerstaff, Ben
Boes, Matthew

Bottolene, Anthony M

Brandenburg, Johnathan P

Bristow, Mark C
Carlson, Bob C

Clark, Matthew
Crocker, Katelyn E.

Engstrom, Jonathon D

Fairbanks, Mike S.

Fuller, Douglas A

Girten, Peter N
DATCP-DTCP-CP-5203 rev(7/09)

HB 44 General Code
Medium Capacity Scale
Retail Computing Scale
Vehicle Scale

HB 44 General Code
Petroleum Loading Rack Meter
HB 44 General Code

Farm Milk Tank

HB 44 General Code
\ehicle Tank Meter

HB 44 General Code

Retail Motor Fuel Dispenser
HB 44 General Code

Retail Motor Fuel Dispenser
HB 44 General Code
Petroleum Loading Rack Meter
Ag Chemical/Mass Flow Meter
HB 44 General Code

Retail Motor Fuel Dispenser
Farm Milk Tank

HB 44 General Code

Retail Motor Fuel Dispenser
Timing Device

Medium Capacity Scale

HB 44 General Code

Retail Motor Fuel Dispenser
\ehicle Tank Meter
Livestock Scale

Farm Milk Tank

HB 44 General Code

HB 44 General Code

Retail Computing Scale

HB 44 General Code

LPG Meter

Retail Motor Fuel Dispenser
\ehicle Tank Meter

HB 44 General Code
Railroad Track Scale

Retail Computing Scale
Vehicle Scale

CNG ification

01/14/2017
01/14/2017
01/14/2017
01/14/2017
12/07/2016
01/18/2017
12/10/2016
12/06/2016
12/06/2016
12/16/2016
02/23/2017
02/23/2017
05/12/2017
05/12/2017
12/07/2016
12/07/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
05/12/2017
05/12/2017
05/12/2017
05/12/2017
04/14/2017
06/21/2017
06/21/2017
06/21/2017
01/14/2017
02/11/2017
02/11/2017
03/22/2017
03/22/2017
05/17/2017
05/17/2017
05/17/2017
05/17/2017
04/14/2017
04/14/2017
04/14/2017
04/14/2017
03/19/2017
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Technician Name

Device Category

Date Certification Expires

Girten, Peter N
Gjere, Chad D

Glessner, Karl T
Goedken, Al F
Grashorn, James C

Gruber, Tony
Gunn, Daniel L

Gustavson, Ethan

Gustavson, Wayne A

Haddenham, Lyle D.
Hamlin, Marc A
Hanley, Rick T
Hansen, Donn

Hanson, Kjell F.

Heroux, Andy S.

Hofslund, Ronald J
Kelly, James M
Kowalski, Michael D

DATCP-DTCP-CP-5203 rev(7/09)

HB 44 General Code
HB 44 General Code
Medium Capacity Scale
Retail Computing Scale
Vehicle Scale

Vehicle Scale

Retail Computing Scale
HB 44 General Code
Retail Motor Fuel Dispenser
Retail Computing Scale
HB 44 General Code
LPG Meter

Retail Motor Fuel Dispenser
\ehicle Tank Meter
Belt Conveyor Scale
Retail Computing Scale
HB 44 General Code
Livestock Scale
Medium Capacity Scale
HB 44 General Code
Retail Computing Scale
Belt Conveyor Scale
HB 44 General Code
HB 44 General Code
Medium Capacity Scale
HB 44 General Code
\ehicle Tank Meter
Farm Milk Tank

HB 44 General Code
\ehicle Tank Meter
Belt Conveyor Scale
HB 44 General Code
Railroad Track Scale
Retail Computing Scale
Vehicle Scale

HB 44 General Code
Retail Computing Scale
HB 44 General Code
Retail Computing Scale
Medium Capacity Scale
Retail Computing Scale

03/19/2017
02/11/2017
05/12/2017
02/11/2017
02/11/2017
06/09/2017
06/09/2017
04/14/2017
04/14/2017
04/14/2017
03/10/2017
03/10/2017
03/10/2017
03/10/2017
12/10/2016
12/10/2016
06/09/2017
12/10/2016
12/10/2016
03/10/2017
03/10/2017
01/14/2017
01/14/2017
12/10/2016
03/10/2017
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/06/2016
12/06/2016
12/06/2016
12/10/2016
12/10/2016
02/11/2017
12/10/2016
02/11/2017
03/10/2017
03/10/2017
12/10/2016
12/10/2016
01/14/2017
01/14/2017
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Device Category

Date Certification Expires

Krueger, Paul

Kutchman, Lynn W.
Lettner, Todd M

Metts, Jeremy W
Mitchell, Timothy S.
Morisette, Bryon A.

Panyk, Rick

Parker, Robert J

Patek, Michael
Pawlowske Il, James

Petersen, Kirk

Roohr II, Le'Andrew
Rowell, Mark P.

Schaefer, Daniel R.
Schienebeck, Charlie
Schilling, Michael M
Senoraske, Randall

Shallow, Harry D
Shank, Michael A

DATCP-DTCP-CP-5203 rev(7/09)

HB 44 General Code
Retail Computing Scale
HB 44 General Code
Farm Milk Tank

HB 44 General Code
CNG ification

HB 44 General Code
HB 44 General Code
HB 44 General Code
HB 44 General Code
Retail Motor Fuel Dispenser

Ag Chemical/Mass Flow Meter

HB 44 General Code

Petroleum Loading Rack Meter

Retail Motor Fuel Dispenser
Vehicle Tank Meter

HB 44 General Code

Retail Computing Scale

HB 44 General Code
Vehicle Scale

HB 44 General Code

LPG Meter

Retail Motor Fuel Dispenser
Vehicle Tank Meter

HB 44 General Code

HB 44 General Code
Livestock Scale

Medium Capacity Scale
Retail Computing Scale
Vehicle Scale

HB 44 General Code
Vehicle Tank Meter

HB 44 General Code

Retail Motor Fuel Dispenser
HB 44 General Code

Retail Motor Fuel Dispenser
HB 44 General Code
Medium Capacity Scale
Vehicle Tank Meter

HB 44 General Code

Retail Computing Scale

04/14/2017
06/09/2017
01/14/2017
02/11/2017
02/11/2017
03/19/2017
03/19/2017
06/09/2017
12/10/2016
03/10/2017
03/10/2017
06/21/2017
06/21/2017
06/21/2017
06/21/2017
06/21/2017
02/11/2017
02/11/2017
04/14/2017
04/14/2017
05/17/2017
05/17/2017
05/17/2017
05/17/2017
12/10/2016
01/14/2017
01/14/2017
01/14/2017
01/14/2017
01/14/2017
01/14/2017
01/14/2017
05/12/2017
05/12/2017
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
04/14/2017
04/14/2017
12/10/2016
06/09/2017
06/09/2017
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Shank, Michael A
Smiskey, Quinn K
Stanek, Joe G

Stone, Greg S

Swinbank, Brandon
Syverud, Jason C

Tatum, Benjii
Thesing, Mark A
Wankowski, Bruce
Warner, Steve
Wickert, Jeffrey J
Wilcott, John

Yeagle, Patricia E

Retail Motor Fuel Dispenser
HB 44 General Code

HB 44 General Code

Retail Computing Scale
Retail Motor Fuel Dispenser
HB 44 General Code

Retail Motor Fuel Dispenser
Livestock Scale

HB 44 General Code
Medium Capacity Scale
Retail Computing Scale
\ehicle Scale

Petroleum Loading Rack Meter
HB 44 General Code

Retail Computing Scale
Retail Motor Fuel Dispenser
Retail Computing Scale
Vehicle Tank Meter

HB 44 General Code

Retail Motor Fuel Dispenser
HB 44 General Code

Retail Motor Fuel Dispenser
HB 44 General Code

Retail Computing Scale
Farm Milk Tank

HB 44 General Code

06/09/2017
05/12/2017
03/22/2017
03/22/2017
03/22/2017
02/11/2017
02/11/2017
04/14/2017
05/12/2017
05/12/2017
05/12/2017
05/12/2017
01/14/2017
01/19/2017
01/19/2017
01/19/2017
01/14/2017
01/14/2017
03/10/2017
03/10/2017
02/23/2017
02/23/2017
06/09/2017
06/09/2017
03/10/2017
03/10/2017
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